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1. 50m f3id

Korcsoport

Nagy Levente

. Antal Attila

Sztupak Laszl16
Cserkuti §andor
Herbert Marton

. Gasztos Martin

Bereczky Noé
Zsirai Maté
Tomor Mark
K6észegi Andras

Korcsoport
. varga Patrik
. Tibold Marton

Pénzes Kristof
Csakvari Mark
Somogyi Csongor
Firtl Martin
Horvath Levente
Dani Matyas

. Aldoz6é Botond

Magvasi Norbert

. Magvasi Sandor
. Toth Marton
. Megyeri Barna

Nagy Maté

Kovacs Péter
Balogh Adam
Pintér Adam

. MUller Tqmés_ )
. V1zke1et1,Kr1stof
. Torok maté

BOrocz Péter
Szab6 Richard
Hauzer Bence
Szakacs Gergd
Tomor Balazs
Téth Armand

Korcsoport

Kun-Szabd Fanni

. Tibold Eszter

Uveges Johanna
Tamas Laura

. Gombas Agnes

K6szegi Kinga
Ughy Panna
Trosits Vanessza

Korcsoport

Sztyéhlik Anna
Hajdu Boglarka
Lengyel Barbara
Kalman Kitti
Kirti Mira
Colbers Michelle
Kiraly zsé6fia

Eredmények

Szilido

Papai Uszo Sportegyesiilet

Csapat

gyorsuszas

2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002

2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000

2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003

2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000

SZT_ISTVAN
MUNKACSY
MUNKACSY
MUNKACSY
SZT_ISTVAN
TARCZY
TARCZY
SZT_ISTVAN
SZT_ISTVAN
MUNKACSY

TARCZY
MUNKACSY
MUNKACSY
MUNKACSY
MUNKACSY
SZT_ISTVAN
MUNKACSY
SZT_ISTVAN
MUNKACSY
WEORES

PAPAKOVACST

MUNKACSY
MUNKACSY
SZT_ISTVAN
SZT_ISTVAN
SZT_ISTVAN
SZT_ISTVAN
ERKEL
TARCZY
MUNKACSY
SZT_ISTVAN
MUNKACSY
MUNKACSY
TARCZY
SZT_ISTVAN
SZT_ISTVAN

50m leany gyorsuszas

TARCZY
MUNKACSY
SZT_ISTVAN
TARCZY
SZT_ISTVAN
MUNKACSY
SZT_ISTVAN
TARCZY

MUNKACSY
MUNKACSY
ERKEL
MUNKACSY
ERKEL
ERKEL
ERKEL

Id6

RFRRRRRRR
O
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o
o

36,31
54,46
58,71
1:01,18
1:03,51
1:09, 35
Nem.ind
Feladta

42,69
43,72
44,28
45,65
49,03
51,50
53,37

www. puse. hu
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Didkolimpia I-II-ITI-IV kcs. 2011.01.27
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Név

Sztupak Laura
Németh Bernadett
Németh Noémi
Oorban Anita
Poczik Ivett
Tuske Krisztina
Németh Nikolett
Merész Ramodna
Szabados Sara
DObrontei DOra
K6észegi Julianna
sass Borbala
Laub Emma

Korcsoport
1.
2.

Sztupak Lasz16
Csomor Botond

Korcsoport
Ssomogyi Csongor
Tibold Marton

. Gulyas Erik

Pénzes,KristéF
Toth Marton

. A1dozé_Botond
. Megyeri Barna

Firt1 Maftin
Kovacs Péter

. Magvasi Sandor

Téth Armand

Nagy Daniel

4. 50m leany

Korcsoport
1.
2.

Tibg d Eszter
Tamas Laura

Korcsoport
Nagy Zsofia
Sztupak Laura

. Orban Blanka

Kalman Kitti

Kirti Mira
Sztyéhlik Anna
Rigler Dorina
Kovaca Kira

Nagyfi Luca
Bereczky Franciska
Proszt Kata

Eredmények

Szilido

2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2002
2002

2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000

2004

Papai Uszo Sportegyesiilet

Csapat

50m leany gyorsuszas

MUNKACSY
SZT_ISTVAN
SZT_ISTVAN
TARCZY
SZT_ISTVAN
SZT_ISTVAN
ERKEL

TURR
SZT_ISTVAN
ERKEL
MUNKACSY
ERKEL
ERKEL

50m ff1iuJd mellldszas

MUNKACSY
SZT_ISTVAN

MUNKACSY
MUNKACSY
WEORES
MUNKACSY
MUNKACSY
MUNKACSY
MUNKACSY
SZT_ISTVAN
SZT_ISTVAN

PAPAKOVACST

SZT_ISTVAN

SZT_ISTVAN

mellds=zas

2002
2003

2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001

MUNKACSY
TARCZY

SZT_ISTVAN
MUNKACSY
ERKEL
MUNKACSY
ERKEL
MUNKACSY
MUNKACSY
ERKEL
SZT_ISTVAN
SZT_ISTVAN
ERKEL

Id6

54,94
57,61
58,81
1:03,67
1:03,79
1:04,22
1:05,19
1:16,37
1:17,12
Nem.1ind
Nem.ind
Nem.ind
Nem.1ind

1:14,30
1:28,67

49,14
53,15
54,13
58,93
1:01,96
1:05,06
1:05,34
1:08,27
1:11,06
1:12,30
Nem.ind

1:21,59

1:03,18
1:06,80

43,01
54,14
56,21
57,06
57,61
58,00
:06,12
:07,16
:10,13
112,42
:51,46

RRRRR

www. puse. hu
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Név

Korcsoport

Nagy Levente
Antal Attila
Kiss Daniel
Zsirai Maté
Csonka E16d
Tomor Mark
K6szegi Andras

Korcsoport

. Gulyas Erik

Hotvéth_Leyente
Csakvari mark

. Torok mateé
. Magvasi Norbert

Nagy Maté
Simon Andras
BAdi Kornél
Hauzer Bence

. Goda Mété_ B
. Wieder Krisztian

Szabd Richérd
Tomor Bq1ags ]
Marczali Matyas

Nagy Daniel

6. 50m lTeany

Korcsoport

Kun-Szabd Fanni

. Marton Anna

Uveges 3Johanna
Ughy Panna
KOszegi Kinga

Korcsoport
Nagy zsofia
Lengyel Barbara

. Oorban Blanka

Nagyfi Luca
Colbers Michelle
Bereczky Franciska
Domonkos Eszter
Lukadcs Rebeka

. Takacs Eszter

Németh Noémi
Németh Bernadett
Csendes Boglarka
Répds Dorottya
Rigler Dorina

. Tuske Krisztina

Szabdé Hanna
Konya Vanessza
Németh Nikolett
Szabados Sara
Németh Fanni
DObrontei DOra
Laub Emma

Eredmények

Szilido

50m f1iuJd hatdszas

2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002

2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000

Papai Uszo Sportegyesiilet

Csapat

SZT_ISTVAN
MUNKACSY

SZT_ISTVAN
SZT_ISTVAN
SZT_ISTVAN
SZT_ISTVAN
MUNKACSY

WEORES
MUNKACSY
MUNKACSY
MUNKACSY
WEORES
SZT_ISTVAN
TARCZY
SZT_ISTVAN
MUNKACSY
ERKEL
TARCZY
MUNKACSY
SZT_ISTVAN
ERKEL

SZT_ISTVAN

hatuszas

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001

TARCZY
ERKEL
SZT_ISTVAN
SZT_ISTVAN
MUNKACSY

SZT_ISTVAN
ERKEL
ERKEL
SZT_ISTVAN
ERKEL
SZT_ISTVAN
TARCZY
SZT_ISTVAN
MUNKACSY
SZT_ISTVAN
SZT_ISTVAN
SZT_ISTVAN
SZT_ISTVAN
MUNKACSY
SZT_ISTVAN
SZT_ISTVAN
ERKEL
ERKEL
SZT_ISTVAN
SZT_ISTVAN
ERKEL
ERKEL

Id6

45,29
1:04,90
1:10,16
1:10,87
1:16,31
Nem.ind
Nem.ind

49,48

54,79

59,31
:01,38
:01,68
:03,03
:04,63
:06,46
:16,90
:21,70
:35,53
Nem.ind
Nem.ind
Nem.ind

RFRRRRRRR

1:09,50

44,71
:09,62
:14,55
:15,41
127,97

RRRR

39,73
52,31
52,86
54,96
55,73
56,42
56,69
58,34
59,59
:00,09
:00,24
:01,53
:02,89
:04,21
:04,56
:07,74
:08,97
:09,15
112,12
:13,65
:25,81
126,40

RFRRRRRRRRRRRR

www. puse. hu
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Didkolimpia I-II-ITI-IV kcs. 2011.01.27 Eredmények Papai Uszo Sportegyesilet —www.puse.hu  4.0ldal

Helyezés Név Szulid6é Csapat Id6

6. 50m lTeany hatuszas
23. Proszt Kata 2001 ERKEL 1:30,53
24. Sass Borbala 2001 ERKEL 1:33,79
K6észegi Julianna 2001 MUNKACSY Nem.ind
Mezei Dorina 2001 ERKEL Nem.1ind

7. 4x50m f1id gyorsvaltd

VALTO
1. Munkacsy fiu 2B/1 MUNKACSY 3:12,40
2. Szt Istvan fiu 2B SZT_ISTVAN 3:28,57
3. Munkacsy fiu 2B/2 MUNKACSY 3:40,67

8. 4x50m leany gyorsvalto

VALTO
1. Munkacsy leany 2B MUNKACSY 3:15,80
2. Erkel leany 2B ERKEL 3:21,34
3. Szt Istvan Tlany 2B SZT_ISTVAN 3:33,44

9. 100m f1iu gyorsuszas "A"

3/A kategoéria
1. Korbély Dominik 1998 TURR 1:06,77
2. Szekér Marcell 1998 ERKEL 1:15,53
3. Pereznyak Ferenc 1999 TURR 1:19,03
4. Babai Maté 1999 MUNKACSY 1:39,27

4/A kategéria
1. Fabian Andras 1997 TURR 1:12,99
2. Pagonyi Aron 1996 GYURATZ 1:14,17
3. Kurti Tamas 1997 ERKEL 1:18,21
4. pPolgar Laszl16 1997 MUNKACSY 1:20,50
5. Nigicser Maté 1997 PAPAKOVACSI 1:25,89
6. Sterner Akos 1997 ERKEL 1:31,75

Fribék Marton 1996 MUNKACSY Nem.ind

10. 100m leany gyorsuszas "A"

3/A kategéria
1. Nagy Rebeka 1998 SZT_ISTVAN 1:06,52
2. Toth Nikolett 1999 TARCZY 1:16,97

4/A kategéria
1. Kertész Réka 1996 PGSzZKI 1:01,81
11. 100m f1iu gyorsuszas ""B"

3/B kategoéria
1. I1fju Martin 1999 MUNKACSY 1:34,09
2. Szakall Rébert 1998 SZT_ISTVAN 1:35,43
3. Csonka Aron 1998 SZT_ISTVAN 1:44,10
4. szoka Balint 1998 SZT_ISTVAN 1:44,15
5. Cserneczky zalan 1999 TARCZY 1:47,87
6. Koch Marton 1999 MUNKACSY 1:49,86
7. Dreisziger Adam 1999 MUNKACSY 1:50,13
8. Tibold Gergé 1999 SZT_ISTVAN 1:51,66
9. Szabdé Marton 1999 ERKEL 1:54,53



Didkolimpia I-II-ITI-IV kcs. 2011.01.27

Eredmények

Papai Uszo Sportegyesiilet

Helyezés Név Szulid6é Csapat
11. 100m f1iu gyorsuszas ""B"
10. Bak Armin 1999 MUNKACSY
11. Fodor David 1998 ERKEL
12. Horvath bominik 1999 MUNKACSY
13. Lampért Maté 1999 TARCZY

Nagy Benedek 1999 TARCZzY
Horvath Csaba 1999 ERKEL

4/B kategéria
1. Jaki Péter 1996 MUNKACSY
2. Fekete Balint 1996 MUNKACSY
3. Horvath Kristof 1997 TURR
4. Németh Adam 1997 SZT_ISTVAN
5. Horvath Akos 1997 SZT_ISTVAN
6. Gombas Matyas 1996 SZT_ISTVAN
7. Sz6llas Jakab 1996 ERKEL
8. Edvy Daniel 1997 ERKEL
9. Szaldéky Adam 1996 ERKEL
10. Pintér Kalman 1997 MUNKACSY
11. Radé Karoly 1997 MUNKACSY

Zsegraics Pal 1996 TURR
Miller Rajmund 1997 MUNKACSY
12. 100m leany gyorsuszas

3/B kategéria
1. Kocsis Eszter 1998 SZT_ISTVAN
2. Szlcs Laura 1998 ERKEL
3. Novak Rebeka 1998 MUNKACSY
4. Gyenge Dominika 1999 SZT_ISTVAN
5. Kiss Viktéria 1998 ERKEL
6. Répas Fanni 1998 SZT_ISTVAN
7. Laub Néra 1998 ERKEL
8. Santa Fldra 1999 ERKEL
9. P6dOr Patricia 1999 MUNKACSY
10. Kiricsi Eszter 1999 TURR
11. Gulyas Rebeka 1998 TURR
12. Erhart Kira 1999 SZT_ISTVAN
13. Visi Angéla 1999 SZT_ISTVAN
14. Szabdé Anita 1998 MUNKACSY
15. Abraham zsanna 1999 SZT_ISTVAN

MoTlnar Evelin 1999 TARCZY
welspacher Vvivien 1999 SZT_ISTVAN
Vesztergom Kira 1998 TURR

4/B kategéria
1. szedlak Fanni 1996 SZT_ISTVAN
2. Novak Nikolett 1996 MUNKACSY
3. varga Fanni 1996 TURR
4. Tulk Bettina 1996 TARCZY
5. Radi Eszter 1996 TURR
6. Németh Bettina 1997 SZT_ISTVAN
7. Markus Vivien 1996 TURR

Fejes Fanni 1996 MUNKACSY
volf Farkas Kriszt 1996 SZT_ISTVAN
Gyoér Dzsennifer 1996 MUNKACSY

"B"

Id6

2:06,07
2:10,30
2:16,03
2:22,56
Nem.ind
Nem.ind

114,37
114,72
124,41
:30,45
:31,78
:32,34
:35,09
:55,54
:56,00
:06,12
:06,19
Nem.ind
Nem.ind

NNRRRRRRRRR

:11,17
122,28
:31,41
:33,79
137,77
:39,78
:49,50
:54,64
:56,62
:57,94
:59,87
:07,15
:10, 34
:13,12
123,72
Nem.ind
Feladta
Nem.ind

NNNNRRHRRRRRRRRR

:10,66
:28,83
:37,69
138,12
143,81
143,88

NRRRRRR

www. puse. hu
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Didkolimpia I-II-ITI-IV kcs. 2011.01.27 Eredmények

Helyezés Név Szulid6é Csapat

13. 100m ffiud melluszas ""A"

3/A kategéria

1. Horvath Gabor 1998 PAPAKOVACSI

2. Pereznyak Ferenc 1999 TURR

3. Babai maté 1999 MUNKACSY
4/A kategéria

1. Pagonyi Aron 1996 GYURATZ

2. varga Dbavid 1997 ERKEL

3. Nigicser Maté 1997 PAPAKOVACSI

14. 100m lTeany melluszas "A"

3/A kategdria

1. T6th Nikolett 1999 TARCZY

4/A kategéria
1. Benecz Fanni

1997 PETOFI
15. 50m ffiJd mellldszas '"'B"

3/B kategéria

1. pDanajka Balazs 1998 ERKEL
2. Fejes Szabolcs 1998 SZT_ISTVAN
3. Rigler Marton 1998 MUNKACSY
4. 1fju Martin 1999 MUNKACSY
5. Csonka Aron 1998 SZT_ISTVAN
6. DObrontei Mark 1998 ERKEL
7. Szakall Roébert 1998 SZT_ISTVAN
7. Schandl Balint 1999 TARCZY
9. Steiner Csaba 1998 SZT_ISTVAN
10. Mészaros Maté 1998 TURR
11. colbers David 1999 ERKEL
12. BOrocz maté 1998 SZT_ISTVAN
13. Lukacs Levente 1999 MUNKACSY
14. Horvath bominik 1999 MUNKACSY
Szab6 mMaté 1999 SZT_ISTVAN
Horvath Csaba 1999 ERKEL
Présing Aron 1999 MUNKACSY
16. 50m leany melluduszas "'"B"

3/B kategéria

1. szlics Laura 1998 ERKEL

2. T6th Marta 1998 SZT_ISTVAN
3. Uveges Agnes 1998 SZT_ISTVAN
4. Gelencsér Petra 1998 SZT_ISTVAN
5. Jo6 Gerda 1999 ERKEL

6. Moczar Lili 1999 TARCZY

7. Papp Réka 1998 TURR

8. Erhart Kira 1999 SZT_ISTVAN
9. santa Floéra 1999 ERKEL
10. Kovacs Boglarka 1998 ERKEL
11. welspacher vivien 1999 SZT_ISTVAN

12. Magasy Gréta 1999 SZT_ISTVAN

Papai Uszo Sportegyesiilet — www.puse.hu

Id6

127,98
:36,56
154,74

e

132,37
143,78
149,02

e

1:41,37

1:27,97

49,85
49,93
51,59
55,06
56,70
57,43
57,78
57,78
58,69
:00,07
:09,03
:09,13
:10,50
:19,03
Nem.ind
Nem.ind
Nem.ind

RRRRR

46,48
51,79
52,61
57,41
57,63
58,53
59,99
:02,50
:05,65
:08,66
:09,07
111,22

RRRRR

6.01dal



Didkolimpia I-II-ITI-IV kcs. 2011.01.27 Eredmények Papai Uszo Sportegyesiilet — www.puse.hu

Helyezés Név Szulid6é Csapat

17. 100m f£iud melluszas "'"'B™

4/B kategoria

1. Kopf Gyorgy 1996 SZT_ISTVAN
2. T6kés Marton 1996 TURR
3. Horvath Akos 1997 SZT_ISTVAN
4. Rado Karoly 1997 MUNKACSY
5. Gombas Matyas 1996 SZT_ISTVAN
6. Bognar Gabor 1997 TURR
7. Bali Bence 1997 MUNKACSY
8. Szalai Dénes 1997 TURR

T6th Dpavid 1996 ERKEL

18. 100m leany melluszas "''B"

4/% kategéria

. Szedlak Fanni 1996 SZT_ISTVAN
2. Kopf Aliz 1996 SZT_ISTVAN
Tulk Bettina 1996 TARCZY
Kelemen Alexandra 1997 TARCZY

Toth Timea 1996 TURR

19. 100m ffiud hatdszas ""A™

3/A kategéria

1. Horvath Gabor 1998 PAPAKOVACSI
2. Szekér Mmarcell 1998 ERKEL
4/A kategéria
1. Fabian Andras 1997 TURR
2. varga Dbavid 1997 ERKEL
3. Sterner Akos 1997 ERKEL

20. 100m lTeany hatuszas "A"

3/A kategéria
1. Nagy Rebeka 1998 SZT_ISTVAN

4/A kategéria
1. Kertész Réka 1996 PGSzZKI
2. Benecz Fanni 1997 PETOFI

21. 100m f1iu pillangduszas ""A"

3/A kategéria
1. Korbély Dominik 1998 TURR

4/A kategéria
1. KuUrti Tamas 1997 ERKEL

Id6

1:36,31
1:56,60
Nem.ind
Nem.ind
Nem.ind

1:23,73
1:32,50

:33,10
:39,54
:52,50

e

1:18,87

1:14,25
1:21,85

1:27,47

1:30,75

7.01dal



Didkolimpia I-II-ITI-IV kcs. 2011.01.27

Helyezés Név Szulid6é Csapat
23. 100m ffiJd hatdszas '"'B™
3/B kategdéria
1. szokodi Tamas 1998 TURR
2. Tibold Gergé 1999 SZT_ISTVAN
3. Mészaros David 1998 ERKEL
4. Steiner Csaba 1998 SZT_ISTVAN
5. Erddési Bence 1998 TURR
6. BOrocz mMaté 1998 SZT_ISTVAN
7. Fejes Szabolcs 1998 SZT_ISTVAN
8. Dreisziger Adam 1999 MUNKACSY
9. Szabd Erik 1999 MUNKACSY
10. BOroczky Adam 1999 SZT_ISTVAN
11. Agg Martin 1999 TARCZzY
12. Németh mMaté 1999 ERKEL
Kovacs Botond 1999 ERKEL
Présing Aron 1999 MUNKACSY
4/B kategéria
1. Jaki Péter 1996 MUNKACSY
2. Fekete Balint 1996 MUNKACSY
3. udvardi szilard 1997 SZT_ISTVAN
4. Németh Adam 1997 SZT_ISTVAN
5. Kopf Gyorgy 1996 SZT_ISTVAN
6. Farkas Csaba 1997 SZT_ISTVAN
7. Bali Bence 1997 MUNKACSY
8. Papp Marton 1997 SZT_ISTVAN
24 . 100m lTeany hatuszas "'"B"
3/B kategéria
1. Kocsis Eszter 1998 SZT_ISTVAN
2. Koncz Lilla 1998 TURR
3. Gyenge Dominika 1999 SZT_ISTVAN
4., Kiss Viktéria 1998 ERKEL
5. Toth Marta 1998 SZT_ISTVAN
6. Répas Fanni 1998 SZT_ISTVAN
7. Laczkdé zsé6fia 1998 TURR
8. Balldé Katalin 1999 SZT_ISTVAN
Visi Angéla 1999 SZT_ISTVAN
4/B kategoria
1. T6th Evelin 1997 SZT_ISTVAN
2. DOmMOtOr Laura 1997 ERKEL
3. Kopf Aliz 1996 SZT_ISTVAN
4. Németh Bettina 1997 SZT_ISTVAN
5. Bukki zZseraldina 1997 ERKEL
6. Pulay Anna 1997 ERKEL
7. Horvath Helga 1997 ERKEL
Szab6 Ramdna 1997 SZT_ISTVAN
Horvath Kata 1996 TURR
25. 4x50m f1iu gyorswvalto
VALTO
1. Erkel fiu 3A ERKEL
2. Munkacsy 3A x 1998 MUNKACSY

Eredmények

Papai Uszo Sportegyesiilet

LA J 3A"

www. puse. hu

Id6

NNNNNNNNNNRR
o
(0]
(V2]
=

NRRRRRRR
N
(9a]
(9a]
N

:21,09
:40,08
:46,00
:50,59
154,22
:54,57
:01,68
:12,63
em.1ind

ZNNRRRERRR

:33,23
:48,03
:52,82
:04,04
:08,17
126,09
:59,87
Nem.ind
Nem.ind

NNNNR R R

3:03,34
3:10,00

8.01dal



Didkolimpia I-II-ITI-IV kcs. 2011.01.27

Helyezés Név Szulid6é Csapat
26. 4x50m lTeany gyorswvalto
VALTO ) )
1. Szt Istvan lany 3A SZT_ISTVAN
27 . 6%X50m f1iu gyorswvalto
VALTO »
1. Erkel fiu 4A ERKEL
29. 4x50m f1iu gyorsvalto
VALTO ) .
1. Szt Istvan fiu 3B SZT_ISTVAN
2. Munkacsy fiu 3B/1 MUNKACSY
3. Erkel fiu 3B ERKEL
TURR fiu 3B TURR
Munkacsy fiu 3B/2 MUNKACSY

30.

VALTO

Szt Istvan lany 3B
Erkel Teany 3B/2
. TURR leany 3B
Erkel Tedany 3B/1
Munkacsy Teany 3B

VA WN R

31. 4%x50m f3iud

VALTO
1. TURR fiu 4B
2. Szt Istvan fiu 4B
3. Munkacsy fiu 4B
Erkel fiu 4B

32.

VALTO
1. szt Istvan lany 4B
2. TURR Tleany 4B
3. Munkacsy leany 4B
Erkel Teany 4B

Csapatonkéenti

Csapat PO
SZT_ISTVAN 3
MUNKACSY 3
ERKEL 2
TURR 1
TARCZY

PAPAKOVACSI

PGSZKI

WEORES

PETOFI

GYURATZ

gyorsvaltd

nt
98
27
19
30
82
30
20
20
17
17
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